
 

DATE DAY AM HOURS PM HOURS NOTES 

16/9/23 
QLD school 

holidays start 
Saturday 1 7.30am to 12:30pm 4 12.15pm to 5.15pm SCB Interbranch Selection Trial (TBC) 

17/9/23 Sunday 7 7.30am to 12:30pm 8 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

23/9/23 Saturday 6 7.30am to 12:30pm 5 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

24/9/23 Sunday 9 7.30am to 12:30pm 10 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

30/9/23 Saturday 11 7.30am to 12:30pm 12 12.15pm to 5.15pm QLD Endurance champs (TBC) 

01/10/23 
QLD school 

holidays end 
Sunday 16 7.30am to 12:30pm 15 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

02/10/23 MONDAY 13 7.30am to 12:30pm 14 12.15pm to 5.15pm KING’S BIRTHDAY 

07/10/23 Saturday 4 7.30am to 12:30pm 1 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

08/10/23 Sunday 10 7.30am to 12:30pm 9 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

14/10/23 Saturday 8 7.30am to 12:30pm 7 12.15pm to 5.15pm Coolangatta Gold 

15/10/23 Sunday 6 7.30am to 12:30pm 5 12.15pm to 5.15pm Coolangatta Gold 

15/10/23 Sunday 12 7.30am to 12:30pm   RAINBOW BAY AM PATROL 

21/10/23 Saturday 15 7.30am to 12:30pm 16 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

22/10/23 Sunday 14 7.30am to 12:30pm 13 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

28/10/23 Saturday 7 7.30am to 12:30pm 10 12.15pm to 5.15pm 
Oceans 38 Rd 1/Qld Beach series 

(Tallebudgera) 
Summer of Surf (TBC) 

29/10/23 Sunday 1 7.30am to 12:30pm 4 12.15pm to 5.15pm Summer of Surf (TBC) 

04/11/23 Saturday 9 7.30am to 12:30pm 6 12.15pm to 5.15pm Gold Coast City Titles (TBC) 

05/11/23 Sunday 16 7.30am to 12:30pm 8 12.15pm to 5.15pm Gold Coast City Titles (TBC) 

11/11/23 Saturday 13 7.30am to 12:30pm 14 12.15pm to 5.15pm Nutri-Grain Trial (Tugun) 

12/11/23 Sunday 11 7.30am to 12:30pm 12 12.15pm to 5.15pm Nutri-Grain Trial (Tugun) 



DATE DAY AM HOURS PM HOURS NOTES 

18/11/23 Saturday 5 7.30am to 12:30pm 10 12.15pm to 5.15pm 
Oceans 38 Rd 2 (Dicky Beach) 

QLD Beach series (Sunshine Coast) 

19/11/23 Sunday 15 7.30am to 12:30pm 16 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

25/11/23 Saturday 4 7.30am to 12:30pm 1 12.15pm to 5.15pm Interbranch Championships 

26/11/23 Sunday 6 7.30am to 12:30pm 5 12.15pm to 5.15pm Interbranch Championships (Southport) 

26/11/23 Sunday 13 7.30am to 12:30pm   RAINBOW BAY AM PATROL 

02/12/23 Saturday 8 7.30am to 12:30pm 7 12.15pm to 5.15pm Summer of Surf (Alexandra Headlands) 

03/12/23 Sunday 10 7.30am to 12:30pm 9 12.15pm to 5.15pm Summer of Surf (Alexandra Headlands) 

09/12/23 
QLD school 

holidays start 
Saturday 16 6.30am to 12:30pm 5 12.15pm to 6.15pm QLD Beach series (Sunshine Coast) 

10/12/23 Sunday 14 6.30am to 12:30pm 13 12.15pm to 6.15pm  

16/12/23 Saturday 12 6.30am to 12:30pm 15 12.15pm to 6.15pm Nutri-Grain Rd 1 (Manly TBC) 

17/12/23 Sunday 1 6.30am to 12:30pm 4 12.15pm to 6.15pm  

23/12/23 Saturday 11 6.30am to 12:30pm 6 12.15pm to 6.15pm  

24/12/23 SUNDAY 5 6.30am to 12:30pm 8 12.15pm to 6.15pm CHRISTMAS EVE 

25/12/23 MONDAY VOL 6.30am to 12:30pm VOL 12.15pm to 6.15pm CHRISTMAS DAY 

26/12/23 TUESDAY 16 6.30am to 12:30pm 10 12.15pm to 6.15pm BOXING DAY 

30/12/23 Saturday 7 6.30am to 12:30pm 13 12.15pm to 6.15pm  

31/12/23 Sunday 11 6.30am to 12:30pm 14 12.15pm to 6.15pm  

01/1/24 MONDAY 12 6.30am to 12:30pm 15 12.15pm to 6.15pm NEW YEAR’S DAY 

06/1/24 Saturday 4 6.30am to 12:30pm 7 12.15pm to 6.15pm 
Oceans 38 Rd 3 (Tugun TBC) 

QLD Beach series (TBC) 

07/1/24 Sunday 6 6.30am to 12:30pm 5 12.15pm to 6.15pm  

07/1/24 Sunday 9 6.30am to 12:30pm   RAINBOW BAY AM PATROL 



DATE DAY AM HOURS PM HOURS  

13/1/24 Saturday 8 6.30am to 12:30pm 1 12.15pm to 6.15pm Nutri-Grain Rd 2 

14/1/24 Sunday 13 6.30am to 12:30pm 14 12.15pm to 6.15pm 
Summer of Surf League & Interstates 

Nutri-Grain Rd 2 

20/1/24 Saturday 12 6.30am to 12:30pm 11 12.15pm to 6.15pm 
SCB Surf Rescue Championships 

Summer of Surf (Manly) 
21/1/24 
QLD school 

holidays end 
Sunday 10 6.30am to 12:30pm 9 12.15pm to 6.15pm 

SCB Surf Rescue Championships 
Summer of Surf (Manly) 

26/1/24 FRIDAY 15 6.30am to 12:30pm 16 12.15pm to 6.15pm AUSTRALIA DAY 

27/1/24 Saturday 1 6.30am to 12:30pm 4 12.15pm to 6.15pm Murphy Homes – Maroochydore Classic 

28/1/24 Sunday 5 6.30am to 12:30pm 6 12.15pm to 6.15pm  

03/2/24 Saturday 9 7.30am to 12:30pm 8 12.15pm to 5.15pm Nutri-Grain Rd 3 – Kurrawa  

04/2/24 Sunday 7 7.30am to 12:30pm 14 12.15pm to 5.15pm Nutri-Grain Rd 3 – Kurrawa  

10/2/24 Saturday 10 7.30am to 12:30pm 12 12.15pm to 5.15pm 
Summer of Surf (North Bondi) 

QLD Surf Rescue Championships  

11/2/24 Sunday 13 7.30am to 12:30pm 11 12.15pm to 5.15pm QLD Surf Rescue Championships 

17/2/24 Saturday 14 7.30am to 12:30pm 9 12.15pm to 5.15pm SCB Youth Branch Championships  

18/2/24 Sunday 15 7.30am to 12:30pm 7 12.15pm to 5.15pm SCB Youth Branch Championships  

24/2/24 Saturday 16 7.30am to 12:30pm 5 12.15pm to 5.15pm Shannon Eckstein Summer of Surf 

25/2/24 Sunday 8 7.30am to 12:30pm 1 12.15pm to 5.15pm Shannon Eckstein Summer of Surf 

02/3/24 Saturday 15 7.30am to 12:30pm 14 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

03/3/24 Sunday 11 7.30am to 12:30pm 12 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

09/3/24 Saturday VOL 7.30am to 12:30pm 4 12.15pm to 5.15pm International Women’s Day AM patrol only 

10/3/24 Sunday 5 7.30am to 12:30pm 16 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

16/3/24 Saturday 13 7.30am to 12:30pm 11 12.15pm to 5.15pm QLD State Championships 



DATE DAY AM HOURS PM HOURS  

17/3/24 Sunday 15 7.30am to 12:30pm 6 12.15pm to 5.15pm QLD State Championships 

23/3/24 Saturday 7 7.30am to 12:30pm 8 12.15pm to 5.15pm QLD State Championships 

24/3/24 Sunday 9 7.30am to 12:30pm 10 12.15pm to 5.15pm QLD State Championships 

24/3/24 Sunday 1 7.30am to 12:30pm   RAINBOW BAY AM PATROL 
29/3/24 

QLD school hol 

 
FRIDAY 4 7.30am to 12:30pm 13 12.15pm to 5.15pm GOOD FRIDAY 

30/3/24 SATURDAY 14 7.30am to 12:30pm 5 12.15pm to 5.15pm EASTER SATURDAY 

31/3/24 SUNDAY 9 7.30am to 12:30pm 6 12.15pm to 5.15pm EASTER SUNDAY 

01/4/24 MONDAY 11 7.30am to 12:30pm 12 12.15pm to 5.15pm EASTER MONDAY 

06/4/24 Saturday 16 7.30am to 12:30pm 15 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

07/4/24 Sunday 8 7.30am to 12:30pm 1 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

13/4/24 Saturday 5 7.30am to 12:30pm 10 12.15pm to 5.15pm SLSA Australian Youth Championships  

14/4/24 
QLD school 

holidays end 
Sunday 4 7.30am to 12:30pm 7 12.15pm to 5.15pm SLSA Australian Youth Championships  

20/4/24 Saturday 6 7.30am to 12:30pm 13 12.15pm to 5.15pm SLSA Australian Championships  

21/4/24 Sunday 12 7.30am to 12:30pm 11 12.15pm to 5.15pm SLSA Australian Championships  

25/4/24 THURSDAY 1 7.30am to 12:30pm 10 12.15pm to 5.15pm ANZAC DAY 

27/4/24 Saturday 14 7.30am to 12:30pm 9 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

28/4/24 Sunday 4 7.30am to 12:30pm 16 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

04/5/24 Saturday 6 7.30am to 12:30pm 11 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

05/5/24 Sunday 12 7.30am to 12:30pm 15 12.15pm to 5.15pm  

06/5/24 MONDAY 8 7.30am to 12:30pm 7 12.15pm to 5.15pm LABOUR DAY 



 


